PENTAIR - SKIMMER PARTS - ADMIRAL SKIMMER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-85004200 1 FRAME SEG STD 25.99
PTS-85004211 1 FRAME SEG STD BLK 25.99
PTS-85004213 1 FRAME SEG STD GREY 25.99
PTS-85001600 2 GSKT SET LINER 36.99
PTS-510161 3 DISK LOGO PENTAIR WHT 5.99
PTS-85000400 4 LID RNG SEAT COMP WHT 57.99
PTS-85000411 4 LID RNG SEAT COMP BLK 47.99
PTS-85018000 4 LID RNG COMP BGE 74.99
PTS-85007700 6 GSKT WIDE MOUTH 47.99
PTS-85007400Z 7 LID ADMIRAL SKIMMER WHT 43.99
PTS-85007411 7 LID ASY SKMR BLK 32.99
PTS-85007413 7 LID ASY SKMR GRY 31.99
PTS-85007430 7 LID ASY SKMR BGE 39.99
PTS-85000600 8 RNG SEAT ASY WHT 18.99
PTS-85017900 8 RNG SEAT ASY BGE 23.99
PTS-85017500 9 SKMR PIVOT HINGE WHT 1.99
PTS-85002400 11 TRIMPLT S15 6.99
PTS-98204400 12 SCR 10-24X1/2 RH 2.99
PENTAIR - SKIMMER PARTS - ADMIRAL SKIMMER CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-85002600 13 DIV SKMR VF 14.99
PTS-85001500 15 WEIR FLAP ADMIRAL S15 20 36.99
PTS-R38013B 16 FLOAT AMERICAN 850012 19.99
PTS-85014500 17 BSKT SKMR W/HNDL 30.99
PTS-85014600 17 BSKT SKMR MLDD S20 16.99
PTS-R38013AZ 18 BASKET ADMIRAL SKIMMER 30.99
PTS-85000300 19 FRAME SEALING S15 61.99
PTS-81111800 20 GASKET FRONT 19.99
PTS-81111700 20 GASKET BACK 19.99
PTS-85015200 21 EQUALIZER ASY SKMR S20 56.99
PTS-98202600 N/S SCR 1/4-20X1"PFH 18-8 SS 4.99
PTS-98202700 N/S SCR 1/4-20X11/4 SS 4.99
PTS-98202900 N/S SCR #13-16 X1 HILO SS CS 1.99
PTS-98203000 N/S SCR 13-16X3/4 PH HI-LO 2.99
PTS-98213000 N/S SCR 8-32X5/8 FH SLTD SS 1.99
PTS-85008600 N/S SCR KIT XLG AM 25.99
PTS-85008700 N/S SCR KIT REG STD 25.99
PTS-85008800 N/S SCR KIT XLG STD 25.99
PTS-85015100 N/S ORNG 3/16X5.77 50SH NEO 9.99
PTS-355330 N/S ORNG 1/8"x2"ID 2-229BUN 1.99
PTS-85016600 N/S WEIR STOP RUBB 6.99
PTS-98213000 N/S SCR 8-32X5/8 FH SLTD SS 1.99
PTS-98208500 N/S WASHER GUM #10 1.99
PTS-85014700 N/S HNDL W/WEIGHT S20 BSKT 6.99
PTS-85009500 N/S LID SKMR ASY ADM OLD 33.99
PENTAIR - SKIMMER PARTS - BERMUDA SKIMMER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-516242 1 SCR #8-32 X 1" FLAT HD PHIL 1.99
PTS-516215 2 LID DECK WHITE 32.99
PTS-516216 2 LID DECK TAN 32.99
PTS-516306 2 LID DECK BLK EXP 32.99
PTS-516259 3 COLLAR VINYL W/INSRTS 35.99
PTS-516260 3 COLLAR VINYL W/INSRTS TAN 37.99
PTS-516307 3 COLLAR VINYL W/INSRTS BLK EXP 0.99
PTS-516253 3 COLLAR GNTE W/INSRTS 28.99
PTS-516258 3 COLLAR GNTE W/INSRTS TAN 33.99
PTS-516329 3 COLLAR GNTE W/INSRTS 0.99
PTS-516112Z 4 BASKET SKIMMR BSKT HNDL ASY 34.99
PTS-516243 5 SCR #8-.5" SLFTAP PAN HD 0.99
PTS-516228 6 PLT TRIMMER 6.99
PTS-516252Z 7 WEIR BERMUDA PVC WHITE 26.99
PTS-516315 7 PLT WEIR BLK EXP ASY 29.99
PTS-516264 8 FACEPLT STD PKG 106.99
PTS-516324 8 PKG STD FACEPLT BLK EXP 78.99
PTS-552566 9 GASKET FOR 552518 SK42 8.99
PTS-516265 10 FACEPLT WM PKG 106.99
PTS-516318 10 PKG FACEPLT W/M BLK EXP 113.99
PTS-516231 11 GSKT FCEPLT WIDE MOUTH 13.99
PTS-516241 13 SCR #12-8x1.25 PN HD PHL THRD FORMING SS 6.99
PTS-516237 14 SPCR FLANGE 6.99
PENTAIR - SKIMMER PARTS - BERMUDA SKIMMER CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-506161 15 ASY VACUUM PLT 28.99
PTS-506160 16 ASY FLOAT VLV 76.99
PTS-195829 16 PLUG 2in NPSM 9.99
PTS-192323 16 ORNG #2-139 PTFE 7.99
PTS-191474 16 ORNG 1.75x2x1/8 0.99
PTS-506162 16 ASY EQUALIZER VLV 58.99
PTS-516254 N/S COLLAR DECK LID ASY 99.99
PTS-516328 N/S ASY DECK/LID COLLAR EXP 99.99
PTS-516261 N/S COLLAR DECK LID ASY TAN 99.99